
2 0 2 2  –  2 0 2 3

DATE DAY VARSITYOPPONENT PLACE
11/10/2022

11/17/2022

11/29/2022

12/1/2022

12/6/2022

12/8-12/10

1/10/2023

1/12/2023

1/17/2023

1/19/2023

1/24/2023

1/31/2023

2/2/2023

2/7/2023

2/10/2023

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thus-Sat

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Home

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Away

Home

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBD

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

1 PM

TBD

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Awty

TWCA 

Antonian Catholic College Prep

The Village School 

Incarnate Word High School 

LSA Tournament

Concordia

The Village School 

St. Agnes 

St. Pius X

Antonian Catholic College Prep

Incarnate Word High School

Concordia 

St. Agnes 

St. Pius X

Head Coach: Fernando Villasan | Assistant Coach: Brayon Brown | Athletic Director: Rick Perez Updated: Jan 3, 2023

SOCCER 
SCHEDULE


