

SOCCER SCHEDULE

2022 - 2023

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	PLACE	VARSITY
11/10/2022	Thursday	Awty	Away	6:00 PM
11/17/2022	Thursday	TWCA	Away	6:30 PM
11/29/2022	Tuesday	Antonian Catholic College Prep	Away	5:00 PM
12/1/2022	Thursday	The Village School	Away	6:00 PM
12/6/2022	Tuesday	Incarnate Word High School	Home	7:00 PM
12/8-12/10	Thus-Sat	LSA Tournament	Away	TBD
1/10/2023	Tuesday	Concordia	Home	4:30 PM
1/12/2023	Thursday	The Village School	Home	4:30 PM
1/17/2023	Tuesday	St. Agnes	Home	7:00 PM
1/19/2023	Thursday	St. Pius X	Away	4:30 PM
1/24/2023	Tuesday	Antonian Catholic College Prep	Home	1 PM
1/31/2023	Tuesday	Incarnate Word High School	Away	TBD
2/2/2023	Thursday	Concordia	Away	5:00 PM
2/7/2023	Tuesday	St. Agnes	Away	5:00 PM
2/10/2023	Friday	St. Pius X	Home	7:00 PM